
Cumberland County UCC Meeting 

February 4, 2021 

Attendance 

 

 

Brian Morehouse- NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336)482-6890 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Ashley Kelsey - SEC - akelsey@seconnections.com - 910-973-2804 

Kenny Hart, FPWC, Kenny.Hart@faypwc.com, 910-223-4721 

Michael Sealey- PNG michael.sealey@Duke-energy.com 910-580-0530 

Tami Stout- tami stout, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 919-418-4558 

Matt Franklin - Spectrum - matthew.franklin@charter.com - 910-401-5124 

Ann Rushing, NC811, 336-944-5518, annrushing@nc811.org 

Carla Jackson - PWC 

Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736 

Levi Gilbert USIC supervisor Levigilbert@usicllc.com - 910-233-4562 

Tiffany Faulk, PWC, 910-223-4759, tiffany.faulk@faypwc.com 

Lalita  

 

Howard Corey – NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
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